Cardioroot Aortic Graft
Inspired by anatomy¹
Solutions.  Selection.  Support.
3
For more than 40 years, surgeons have
trusted Getinge to meet their clinical
demands with durable cardiovascular
grafts in anatomically-designed

(Interact Cardiovascular Thoracic Surgery, 2008)
5.	 IFU
Physical properties
Cardioroot Aortic Graft
Ordering information
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Bulge
Diameter
Bulge
Length
Collar
Length Reference
24 mm 15 cm 32 mm 24 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0024
26 mm 15 cm 34 mm 26 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0026
28 mm 15 cm 36 mm 28 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0028
30 mm 15 cm 38 mm 30 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0030
32 mm 15 cm 40 mm 32 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0032
34 mm 15 cm 42 mm 34 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0034
Coated polyester fabric Cross-linked Type I bovine collagen
Construction Woven
Water permeability⁵ < 5 ml/cm²/min at 120 mmHg
3 reference lines to facilitate proper device alignment²